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Ian Adelstein Yale University iadelstein@gmail.com
David Afrifa Lehman College dafrifa2008@gmail.com
Sergio Almaraz Princeton University salmaraz@princeton.edu
Elise Anderson Virginia Tech eliseanderson@vt.edu
Jean-Fran\,{c}ois Arbour Stony Brook University jean-francois.arbour@stonybrook.edu
Robert Argus George Mason University rargus@gmu.edu
Alvaro Rafael Belmonte Moravian College alpha016beta@gmail.com
Martin Bendersky Hunter College mbenders@hunter.cuny.edu
Ethan Berkove Lafayette College berkovee@lafayette.edu
Jacob Bernstein Johns Hopkins University bernstein@math.jhu.edu
Huai-Dong Cao Lehigh University huc2@lehigh.edu
bourzik charif Cadi Ayyad University, Marrakech bourzikcharif@gmail.com
Li Chen University of D.C lchen@udc.edu 
Gordon Craig Glendon College gcraig819@gmail.com
Don Davis Lehigh University dmd1@lehigh.edu
Shubham Dwivedi University of Waterloo s2dwived@uwaterloo.ca
Gregory Edwards University of Notre Dame gedward2@nd.edu
Maziar Farahzad Stony Brook University maziar.farahzad@stonybrook.edu
Daoyuan Han Lehigh University dah517@lehigh.edu
John Harper University of Rochester harper@math.rochester.edu
Michael Harrison Lehigh University mah5044@gmail.com
Auroni Hashim Muhlenberg College ahashim@muhlenberg.edu
Robert Haslhofer University of Toronto roberth@math.toronto.edu
Surena Hozoori Georgia Tech shozoori3@gatech.edu
Yuhao Hu University of Colorado Boulder yuhao.hu@colorado.edu
Lan-Hsuan Huang University of Connecticut lan-hsuan.huang@uconn.edu
Andy Huynh Rutgers University ah926@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Alan Hylton Lehigh University agh314@lehigh.edu
Dan Isaksen Wayne State University isaksen@wayne.edu
David Johnson Lehigh University david.johnson@lehigh.edu
Sadok Kallel American University of Sharjah and Universite de Lillekallel@math.univ-lille1.fr
Demetre Kazaras Stony Brook University demetre.kazaras@stonybrook.edu
Jonathan Keiter East Stroudsburg University Jkeiter@esu.edu
Elahe Khalili Samani Syracuse University ekhalili@syr.edu
Caner Koca City University of New York ckoca@citytech.cuny.edu
Madeline Rose Kohutka Cedar Crest College MRKohutk@cedarcrest.edu
Cameron Krulewski Harvard University cameronkrulewski@college.harvard.edu
Rob Kusner U. Of Massachusetts profkusner@gmail.com
Peterson Lenard Muhlenberg College petersonlenard5@gmail.com
Ang Li University of Kentucky ali266@uky.edu
Alice Lim Syracuse University awlim100@syr.edu
Yuhang Liu University of Pennsylvania 532258137@qq.com
yuxin luo university of rochester yuxinluo@rochester.edu
Froylan Maldonado froylan.mal@gmail.com
Rory Martin-Hagemeyer Rutgers University rm1279@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Nicholas Mayers Lehigh University mwm215@lehigh.edu
Cristian MI Hernandez Regis University chernandez016@regis.edu 
Hyunki Min Georgia Tech hmin38@gatech.edu
Frank Morgan Williams College fmorgan@williams.edu
Terrence Napier Lehigh University tjn2@lehigh.edu
Ashraf Owis Cairo University aowis@cu.edu.eg
Tony Pantev University of Pennsylvania tpantev@math.upenn.edu
Julinda Pillati Mujo Lehman College julinda.pillati@gmail.com



David Recio Mittter Lehigh University dar318@lehigh.edu
Noah Riggenbach Indiana Univ., Bloomington riggenbachn@gmail.com
Nicholas Russoniello Lehigh University nvr217@lehigh.edu
Steve Scheirer Ashland University sscheire@ashland.edu
Nicholas Scoville Ursinus College nscoville@ursinus.edu
Samir Shah CUNY Graduate Center sshah@gradcenter.cuny.edu
James Siene Lehigh University Jts614@lehigh.edu
Penny Smith Lehigh University penny314@gmail.com
Christina Sormani Lehman College and CUNYGC sormanic@gmail.com
Tessa Stevens Moravian College stevenst@moravian.edu
Gabor Szekelyhidi University of Notre Dame gszekely@nd.edu
Selin Taskent Stony Brook University selin@math.stonybrook.edu
Yury Ustinovskiy New York University yu3@nyu.edu
Qingsong Wang The Ohio State University. wang.8973@osu.edu wang.8973@osu.edu 
David White Denison University david.white@denison.edu
W Stephen Wilson Johns Hopkins University wsw@math.jhu.edu
Junming Xie Lehigh University jux216@lehigh.edu
Ajmain Yamin Stony Brook University Ajmain.Yamin@stonybrook.edu
Jiangtao Yu Lehigh University jiy314@lehigh.edu
Xindi Zhang Rutgers University xz350@math.rutgers.edu

Tufts University euhevo@gmail.com


